
Puntos de venta Librerías - COREFO 2026
PROVINCIA

Abancay

Ayacucho

Bagua

Cañete

Chao

Guadalupe

Huaraz

Iquitos

Mala

Marcona 

Nazca

Puerto Maldonado

Sechura

Tarma

Tingo María

TELÉFONO

995411900

966143232

962306264

999690489

967284759

962109666

986387151

949371980

621-4320

992619460

987758877

982701193

915233531

964307505

915376769

                          LIBRERÍA

SR. DE HUANCA

BETTY

CESMIL

BENAVIDES

KIMBERLY

GUADALUPE

CLARET

DISCOVERY

EL SOL

KATITA

ALANA STORE

INDEPENDENCIA

MI JESÚS

CHARITO

LA CIENCIA

                                                     DIRECCIÓN

Jr. Lima 529, Abancay

Jr. Sol 336, Ayacucho

Jr. Los Cedros 600, Bagua

Urb. Tercer Mundo mz. D, lt. 4, San Vicente de Cañete

Jr. Ayacucho mz.11 lt. 07, Chao

Av. Nila Cerruti 189, Guadalupe

Jr. Ramón Castilla 1008, Huaraz

Calle Loreto 861, Iquitos

Plaza de Armas 182, Mala

Av. Comercio mz. U, lt. 14, Marcona 

Calle Bolognesi 653, Nazca 

Jr. Cusco 486, Puerto Maldonado

Calle Eguiguren 698, Sechura

Jr. Arequipa 561, Tarma

Av. Antonio Raimondi 296, Tingo María 

  PROVINCIA

Arequipa 1

Arequipa 2

Barranca

Cajamarca

Chiclayo 1

Chiclayo 2

Chimbote

Chincha

Cusco

Huacho

Huancayo

Huánuco

Huaral

Ica

Ilo

Jaén 

Juliaca

Moquegua

Paita

Pisco

Piura

Pucallpa

Puno

Sullana

Tacna

Talara 

Tarapoto

Trujillo 1

Trujillo 2

Tumbes

TELÉFONO

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

625-8000

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

612-5391

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

625-8000

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

061-601062

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

0-801-00020

                              TIENDA

PLAZA VEA LA MARINA

PLAZA VEA EL EJÉRCITO

PLAZA VEA BARRANCA

PLAZA VEA CAJAMARCA

PLAZA VEA CHICLAYO REAL PLAZA

PLAZA VEA CHICLAYO MALL AVENTURA

PLAZA VEA CHIMBOTE

PLAZA VEA CHINCHA

PLAZA VEA CUSCO ARZOBISPO

PLAZA VEA HUACHO

PLAZA VEA HUANCAYO

PLAZA VEA HUÁNUCO

PLAZA VEA HUARAL

PLAZA VEA ICA

PLAZA VEA ILO

PLAZA VEA JAÉN

PLAZA VEA JULIACA

PLAZA VEA MOQUEGUA

PLAZA VEA PAITA

PLAZA VEA PISCO

PLAZA VEA MALL PIURA

PLAZA VEA PUCALLPA

PLAZA VEA PUNO

PLAZA VEA SULLANA

PLAZA VEA TACNA

PLAZA VEA MALL TALARA

PLAZA VEA TARAPOTO

PLAZA VEA MANSICHE

PLAZA VEA CHACARERO

PLAZA VEA TUMBES

                                             DIRECCIÓN

Av. La Marina 300, Arequipa

Av. El Ejército 1009, Cayma, Arequipa

Jr. Zavala cdra. 1, Barranca

Av. Vía de Evitamiento Norte y Prol. Ayacucho s/n, Cajamarca

Av. Miguel de Cervantes 300 Int. lt. 6, Chiclayo

Av. Panamericana Norte 639, Chiclayo

Av. Francisco Bolognesi cruce con Jr. Tumbes s/n, Chimbote

Calle Óscar R. Benavides s/n, Chincha

Av. De La Cultura cdra. 19, Cusco

Av. 9 de Octubre 364-374, Huacho

Av. Ferrocarril 1021 - 1057, Huancayo

Jr. Independencia s/n, Urb. Las Moras, Huánuco

Urb. Rosario, mz. F, lt. 2A, Huaral

Calle Ayabaca 1180, Ica

Av. La Costanera 12, Ilo

Av. Mesones Muro s/n, Jaén

Esquina San Martín con Tumbes s/n, Juliaca

Av. Mariscal Nieto, lt. 13 Sub-Lote 1, CC, Moquegua

Pje. Vista Alegre mz. L -10, Carretera los Éjidos, Km 1.2, Paita

Av. Fermín Tangüis cruce Av. Las Américas s/n, Pisco

Sub - Lote Nros 234-239 A Zona Industrial, Piura

Av. Centenario 1642, Pucallpa

Jr. Los Incas s/n. Estación Ferroviaria, Puno

Calle La Mar 154, Sullana

Parcela 9 s/n Sector Pago Silpay, Tacna

Calle Mariscal Castilla s/n Parque 78, Talara

Av. Salaverry 888, Tarapoto

Av. España 780, Trujillo

Av. Prolongación Unión 2218 cruce Av. Pesqueda, Trujillo

Av. Teniente Vásquez 3185, Tumbes

 Puntos de venta
Provincias

2026


